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- Departing: Sunday 11" August @
1.45am

- Returning: Tuesday 13" August @
5.30pm

. Location of accommodation: Alpine
Retreat Hotel, Mt Buller

*Please note this is a ski camp only.
No snowboarding




- $915 per student

.- $100 - due immediately to apply
for a position

. $150 - due 17/02/2024
+ $250 - due 19/03/2024
a. REEE . $250 - due 12/04/2024
WS O - 5165 - due 30/05/2024
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Accommodation on the
mountain

Breakfast x?
Dinner x2
3 day lift pass

3 2hr professional guided
ski lessons

3 day equipment hire
Mountain resort entry

Bus transport to and from
the college

Supervised free time to
practice skills



APPLICATION
P

ROCESS

- 39 available places

. Applications will consider
student behaviour, school fees
and academic concern

- Any questions or concerns
please contact Miss Bertalmio at
sbertalmio(@sfcc.vic.edu.au



mailto:sbertalmio@sfcc.vic.edu.au

DAY 1

7:45 am
11:30 am
11:40 am
11:90 am
12:15 pm
12:45 pm
1:20 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
6:30 pm

Coach departs for Mt Buller (with stop for BYO snack in Yea)
Arrive Mt Buller - greeted by Host

Drop bags at Lodge, change into Snow clothes

Snow Camp Safety Briefing

Lunch (students to BYO)

Get fitted with skis/boards in Village Square (Host will take you)
Meet Instructors in Village

Ski School Lesson begins

Lesson finishes

Ski/Snowboard practice

Return to Lodge, refresh before dinner

Dinner in Dining Room, debrief of the day

Relax in Lounge, Games room or TV room



DAY 2

/:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
6:30 pm

Breakfast and day’s briefing

Suit up and head to Ski School

Ski School Lesson begins

Lesson finishes

Ski/Snowboard practice

Lunch

Ski/Snowboard practice

Return to Lodge, refresh before dinner
Dinner in Dining Room, debrief of the day

Relax in Lounge, Games room or TV room



DAY 3

/:00 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

Breakfast & pack bags ready for departure
Suit up and head to Ski School

Ski School Lesson begins

Lesson finishes

Ski/Snowboard practice

Return equipment then Lunch

Return to lodge collect bags and head to bus
Bus departs Mt Buller Village

Arrive back at school
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